





All PipeLife Jet Stream Inc. products are warranted to be free from defects in material and workmanship.

The extent of PipeLife Jet Stream Inc.'s obligation under the warranty is the replacement of such product deemed to be defective if it is a representative portion thereof is returned to PipeLife Jet Stream Inc. (Siloam Springs, Arkansas), transportation prepaid, and proves to be defective within the terms of the warranty. PipeLife Jet Stream Inc. will provide such replacement product at the original point of delivery.

The duration of the warranty and of any implied warranty is one year form the date of shipment by PipeLife Jet Stream Inc. Under no circumstances will PipeLife Jet Stream Inc. be liable for any incidental or consequential damages resulting from the use of this product.



P.O. BOX 190 SILOAM SPRINGS, ARKANSAS 72761